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Squad 1 only game 2

Place Teams 1 2 3 ScratchTotal
1 Timothy Stiff / Carma Kimm-Herndon 402 1489 1379 489 535
2 Edward Nin / Smitty Smith 4211502 382 502 528
3 Edward Nin / Gregory Curtis 353 1420 PB47 420 515
4 Robert Pittard / Cookie Reddock 436 1471 1328 471 02
5 Vera Brown / Smitty Smith 3921459 1338 459 498
6 David Thomas / Jacquelyn Ali 360 1347 273 347 492
7 David Thomas / Hamilton Randle 405 1364 1318 364 488
8 Dale Jefferson / Gary Noble 428 1449 364 449 486
Ot  Gregory Curtis / Smitty Smith 394 1414 1307 414 483
9t  Ronald Smith / David Thomas 3571363 |270 363 483
11 Gary Noble / Elbert Lewis 406 1438 405 438 482
12  Robert Anderson / Tom Fulcher 365 1453 414 453 481
13t  Robert Norvell Jr. / Cookie Reddock 411 1448 1349 448 477
13t Darla Harter / Dudley Coker 364 1382 |376 2 4

15 Elaine Weston / Maria Bertagnoli 264|317 1337 317 476
16t Debra Fields / Tom Fulcher 2711392 P64 392 471
16t Darla Harter / Debbie Glasscock 376 1351 292 351 471
18t Sandra Pizzini / Terry Gearhart 3301364 1399 364 468
18t Maria Bertagnoli / Ronald Kruger 3091371 381 371 468
20  Aaron White / Stephen Crowe 3371385 |03 385 467
21  Sands Mike / Pat Roth 4271460 436 460 466
22 Thomas Christie / Cookie Reddock 3931401 1337 401 464
23t Debra Fields / Lz Stanley 296 1330 305 330 462
23t Hamilton Randle / Jacquelyn Ali 2991329 1349 329 462
25t Vera Brown / Elbert Lewis 3771404 1391 404 458
25t  David Schmidt / Gail Lile 438 1384 305 384 458
27  Ronald Smith / Jacquelyn Ali 2511328 301 328 457
28  Smitty Smith / Patricia Henson 419 1419 1342 41 455
29t Sandra Stahl / Susan Youngblood 297 1321 308 321 454
29t Tommy Barker / Gary Noble 388 1416 356 41 454
31 Ronald Smith / Hamilton Randle 296 1345 346 345 453
32  Sybil Smith / Lz Stanley 340 1320 312 320 452
33 Sybil Smith / Pearley Hannah 3031331 257 331 451
34t Yaya (Esmerelda) Leos / Sandra Stahl 340 1350 1315 350 450
34t Robert Snyder / Bob Stone 383 415 P48 415 450
36 Pat Roth / Debbie Arredondo 416 1393 420 393 44
37t Robert Pittard / Patricia Henson 4111399 1354 399 446
37t Bill Anthony / Pat Roth 469 1437 1455 437 44
39 Robert Anderson / Linda Willismd 4101392 136/ 392 443
40 Yaya (Esmerelda) Leos / Susan Youngblood 295 |315 |307 315 442
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Kenneth Clark / Patricia Henson
Sybil Smith / Sands Mike

Sybil Smith / Debra Fields

Elaine Weston / Mike Weston
Sands Mike / Linda Willismd
David Schmidt / Dave Lile

David Schmidt / Steven Martin
Sands Mike / Debbie Arredondo
Sands Mike / Bill Anthony

Dave Lile / Gail Lile

Galil Lile / Steven Martin

Elmer Rainey / Patricia Henson
Sands Mike / Dave Lile

Sands Mike / Steven Martin

Sybil Smith / Yolanda Munoz
Mike Weston / Ronald Kruger
Gene Rivers / Sandra Stahl

Gayle Koppen / Bob Stone

David Schmidt / Gene Rivers
Sybil Smith / Walter Schreiber
Galil Lile / Gene Rivers

Dale Jefferson / Elbert Lewis
Sands Mike / Gene Rivers

Gene Rivers / Susan Youngblood
Robert Norvell Jr. / Thomas Christie
Gene Rivers / Yaya (Esmerelda) Leos
Bill Anthony / Debbie Arredondo
Sybil Smith / Mary Rodriguez
Linda Willismd / Joe Bess
Thomas Christie / Patricia Henson
Yolanda Munoz / Mary Rodriguez
Dave Lile / Steven Martin

Jean "Max" Maxwell / Stephen Crowe
Dave Lile / Gene Rivers

Steven Martin / Gene Rivers
Tommy Barker / Bob Stone

Sybil Smith / Thomas Hannah
Brandon Phongsavane

Arnold Jarratt

Timothy Stiff

Edward Nin

Gary Noble

Don Steubing

437
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282
347
422
512
536
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492
394
418
383
459
483
268
392
400
311
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330
389
454
454
355
378
398
481
289
419
368
231
492
353
463
487
369
352
227
217
243
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190
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211
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84  Aaron White 165 243 |211
85 Gilda Gutierrez 136 |174 |38
86t Krys Poeske 188 1199 148
86t Cookie Reddock 213 1243 145
88  Sandra Pizzini 157 1195 193
89 David Thomas 2331191 |21
90 Bill Davis 230 1224 {177
91 Darla Harter 172 1201 li66
92 Carma Kimm-Herndon 159 1221 |36
93  Steve Allen 2121242 (171
94  Vera Brown 161 1211 167
95  Smitty Smith 231 248 171
96 Tom Fulcher 152 220 212
97t Maria Bertagnoli 119 1181 (168
97t Rod Gonzalez 210 236 |182
97t Jewell Miller-Hamilton 1821183 |/45
100 Debbie Almquist 155 1135 1130
101t Vicki Hanz 136 1180 |71
101t Jane Wright 171 1169 |147
103t Pat Roth 202 235 [244
103t Lee Soulivanh 201 226 171
105t Donald Dunmire 173 1199 |/88
105t Helen Kret 129 1166 |149
105t Charlotte Maynard 150 1167 |68
105t Robert Pittard 223 1228 183
105t Robert Snyder 2121225 1158
110t Lz Stanley 177 1158 1153
110t Janice Thivierge 146 145 142
112 Pearley Hannah 140 {169 98
113t Gregory Curtis 163 1166 136
113t Mary Woodard 156 {169 1160
115t Robert Anderson 213|233 202
115t Kenneth Clark 249 229 (235
115t Janet Goetz 184 1153 |i44
118t Jacquelyn Ali 127 1156 |52
118t Jackie Brown 121 1154 149
118t Gene Goetz 1831170 |25
121t James Bodner 2221190 /83
121t Ronald Brown 172 1203 |82
121t Annadell Luensmann 1751156 169
124 Sandra Stahl 171 1178 158
125t David Schmidt 278 1204 1178
125t Robert Sussmann 238 1206 |/64
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Nancy Huber
Sands Mike
Debra Fields
Ronald Smith
Dudley Coker
Susan Youngblood
Ronald Kruger
Bob Ellison
Elmer Rainey
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Bill Huber
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Yaya (Esmerelda) Leos
Debbie Glasscock
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Robert Norvell Jr.
Sally Allen
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Ronny Shafer
Bob Stone
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Elbert Lewis
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Debbie Arredondo
Terry Gearhart
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Jean "Max" Maxwell
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Mike Weston
Dave Lile

Steven Martin
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